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For Sierra Club:  
Jeffrey D. Goltz
Cascadia Law Group, PLLC
606 Columbia Street N.W., Suite 212
Olympia, WA 98501
Email:  jgoltz@cascadialaw.com

Gloria Smith
Travis Ritchie
Sierra Club Environmental Law Program
85 Second Street, Floor 2
San Francisco, CA 94618
Email:  Gloria.smith@sierraclub.org
Email:  travis.ritchie@sierraclub.org

For Climate Solutions:  
Ann E. Gravatt
Policy Advisor
Climate Solutions
610 S.W. Broadway, Suite 306
Portland, OR 97205
Email:  ann@climatesolutions.org

For Washington Environment Council:
Sasha Pollack, Director 
Climate and Clean Energy Campaign 
Washington Environmental Council
1402 Third Avenue, Suite 1400
Seattle, WA 98101
sasha@wecprotects.org

For ICNU:  
Tyler C. Pepple
Davison Van Cleve
333 S.W. Taylor, Suite 400
Portland, OR 97204
tcp@dvclaw.com

For Puget Sound Energy, Inc.:  

Sheree Carson 
Donna Barnett 
Jason Kuzma 
Perkins Coie, LLB 
10885 NE Fourth Street #700
Bellevue, WA 98004-5579
scarson@perkinscoie.com 
dbarnett@perkinscoie.com 
jkuzma@perkinscoie.com 

For Public Counsel:  

Simon fitch 
Lisa Gafken 
Office of the Attorney General
800 Fifth Avenue # 2000
Seattle, WA 98104-3188
simonf@atg.wa.gov 
Lisaw4@atg.wa.gov 


